
3823 Jasmine Drive $ 769,000
MLS # 10326259



This property has the makings of a fabulous home with some TLC and renovations due to it's incredible location
to town and beautiful lakeviews. It is a large corner lot with a one bedroom suite and separate parking and
access. The Main house has 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms with fabulous views from the top floor. The special
features of this house are the additional indoor/outdoor work spaces for those that have hobbies and need
more than just a garage! This home does need some sprucing up but the views are PRICELESS!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Osoyoos
4
4
0.24
1980

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
Heating
Parking

1948
5899
2024
Forced Air/Heat Pump
Detached Garage,
Open, Additional Parking


